
Attendance Count   FirstName   LastName   Email   Title   Company   Phone   Address 1   Address 2   City   State/Province   Postal/Zip Code  
1 Sommer Freeman sfreeman@porthouston.com 1‐
2 tanika chukwumerije tchukwumerije@porthouston.com 1‐
3 Lee Ann Hakim lhakim@porthouston.com 1‐
4 Trish Baker pbaker@porthouston.com Port Houston 1‐ LaPorte Texas 77571
5 Yvette Camel‐Smith ysmith@porthouston.com 1‐
6 Gilda Ramirez gramirez@porthouston.com Port of Houston 1‐ 111 East Loop North Houston Texas 77029
7 Sommer Freeman sfreeman@porthouston.com 1‐
8 tanika chukwumerije tchukwumerije@porthouston.com 1‐
9 Lee Ann Hakim lhakim@porthouston.com 1‐

10 Trish Baker pbaker@porthouston.com Port Houston 1‐ LaPorte Texas 77571
11 Gilda Ramirez gramirez@porthouston.com Port of Houston 1‐ 111 East Loop North Houston Texas 77029
12 Yvette Camel‐Smith ysmith@porthouston.com 1‐
13 Lesli Sandford lsandford@maintenanceofhouston.com Director of Sales Maintenance of Houston 1‐(832)661‐5818 4007 Waldo St. Houston TX 77063
14 Isaac Son isaac.s@unicaremaintenance.com Vice President Unicare Building Maintenance, Inc. 1‐2147244621 3007 Skyway Circle North #100 Irving Texas 75038
15 Daniel Adanski daniel.adanski@dexterra.com VP Dexterra Services LLC 1‐8885052806 4925 Greenville Avenue, Suite 200, #404 Dallas TX 75206
16 John Kissamis john.kissamis@ambassadorusa.com Business Development Manager Ambassador Services 1‐713‐265‐7220 11710 North Freeway Suite 200 Houston Texas 77060
17 carly Dooley carlydooley@officepride.com Office Pride of Baytown‐Mont Belvieu 1‐8329840484 9010 Augusta St Beach City TX 77523
18 Barton Dooley hcmjk5@gmail.com Owner Office Pride 1‐12819541062 9010 Augusta Beach City TX 77523
19 Kevin Rickett krickett@fm‐solutions.net Chief Operating Manager Facilities Management Resources 1‐ 3019 Prairie Knoll Ct. Houston TX 77059
20 Brenda ruiz bruiz@porthouston.com 1‐
21 Naomi Scales naomi@marfrancleaning.com Managing Member Marfran Cleaning LLC 1‐832‐885‐6692 17000 El Camino Real #202 Houston TX 77058
22 Chadwick Gunner cgunner@easy‐cleanllc.com Owner Easy Clean Janitorial  1‐ 4423 Matagorda Lakes Drive Humble Texas 77396
23 Nikeya Allen nallen@fm‐solutions.net Director Facilities Management Resources 1‐7138757103 11665 Fuqua Street, Suite B201 Houston Texas 77034
24 Austin Jordan archerbusinessservices@gmail.com Member Archer Business Services 1‐2146414999 po box 41646 Houston tx 77241
25 Skylar Lee skylar.lee@lgccorp.com Business Development LGC Global 1‐205‐999‐7780 7310 Woodward Ave #500 Detroit MI 48202

RFP‐2141 Pre‐Proposal Sign‐In Sheet


